Georgia Government Transparency and Campaign Finance Commission
200 Piedmont Avenue SE | Suite 1402, West Tower ] Atlanta, Georgia 30334 | 404-463-1980 [ www.ethics.ga.gov

COMPLAINT FORM RECEIVED

Alleging a Violation of the Georgia Government Transparency and Campaign Finance Act

JURISDICTION: This office has jurisdiction ONLY in matters involving financial disclosure, campai¥f {indng¢)24nd lobbyist
disclosure. 0.C.G.A. §45-1-6 covers state vendor disclosure law as outlined in the Campaign Finance Act in O.C.G.A. Title 21-5 et seq
and 0.C.G.A. §45-1-6 covering state vendor disclosure law. Please ensure that your complaint is within the Commission’s jurisdiction.

Mail or hand delivery original signed/notarized form and attachments to above address.

I. PERSON BRINGING COMPLAINT = COMPLAINANT:

Name: Cameron Patterson

Address: |619 Georgia Ave. S.

City: Bremen State: |GA County: |Haralson ] Zip: |301 10
Telephone: |(828) 702-2481 E-mail (optional):

II. PARTY AGAINST WHOM COMPLAINT IS BROUGHT = RESPONDENT:

Name: David Clark

Address:  |420 South Hill Street

City: Buford | State: |GA I County: IGwinnett [ Zip: |30518
Telephone: ((678) 622-3810

Title of office held or sought: | Gaorgia House District 98 and 100

(if applicable)

III. STATEMENT OF FACTS:

State the actions of the Respondent upon which your complaint is based along with an ALLEGATION that such facts constitute one or more
violations of the Georgia Government Transparency and Campaign Finance Act. See JURISDICTION above. Include relevant dates and the
names and addresses of other persons who you believe have knowledge of the facts and attach any documentation/evidence that support the facts
alleged in this complaint. Please see § 21-5-6.23 regarding attorneys’ fees.

David Clark has made over $5000 in reimbursements to himself from his campaign accound and has failed to list the end recipients of the funds.

This is a violation of the Campaign Finance Act and Commission Rule 189-3..06. This type of behaivor could be used to funnel campaign funds to

himself and lead to the conversion of campaign funds for personal use. He needs to disclose where the campaign funds are being spent and

run his campaign in a transparent manner.

(If continued on other side or additional paper, please check here )

IV. VERIFICATION BY OATH OR AFFIRMATION — ORIGINAL NOTARY & SIGNATURES REQUIRED

STATE OF é-"fﬁor&f a counry oF__ Y 0O \evn

I, the undersigned Complainant, being duly sworn, depose (affirm) and say that the information in this Complaint is true

and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
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,’ﬂl|k‘wennug: A person to whom a lawful oath or affirmation has been administered or who executes a document knowing that it purports to be an acknowledgment of a lawful
oath or affirmation commits the offense of false swearing when, in any matter or thing other than a judicial proceeding, he knowingly and willfully makes a false statement under Code Section
16-10-71. A person convicted of the offense of false swearing shall be punished by a fine of not more than $1,000.00 or by imprisonment for not less than one nor more than five years, or both.



